

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 793-817/2015 IN SLP(C)No.20025/2011 AND 19396/12, SLP(C) NO. 30275/2012, SLP(C) NO. 30276/2012, SLP(C) NO. 1577/2013, SLP(C) NO. 5597/2013, SLP(C) NO. 29683/2013, SLP(C) NO. 19095/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19282/2012, SLP(C) NO. 19251/2014, SLP(C) NO. 25279/2012, SLP(C) NO. 12438/2013, SLP(C) NO. 12433/2013, SLP(C) NO. 5350/2013, SLP(C) NO. 19221/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19260/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19257/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19206/2014, SLP(C) NO.25277/2012, SLP(C) NO. 19094/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19205/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19219/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19237/2014, SLP(C) NO. 19246/2014 AND SLP(C) NO. 19255/2014

SULTAN SINGH NARWARIA ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHWANI KUMAR RAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 16/12/2015 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Astha Deep, Adv.
for M/s. S.M. Jadhav & Company, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Personal appearance of the alleged
contemnor(s) is dispensed with.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

To be tagged along with Contempt Petition)

Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.12.16
16:09:00 IST

No. 771 of 2015.

Reason:

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Tapan Kr. Chakraborty]
Court Master