

0

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 512/2016 in SLP(C) No. 18413/2014

MAHESH KUMAR OJHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHWANI KUMAR RAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 475/2016 in SLP(C) No. 8203/2012

Date : 26/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.M.Jadhav,Adv. (Mentioned by)
For M/s. S.M. Jadhav & Company.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList along with Conmt. Pet.(C) No. 771/2015 in SLP(C) No.
25284/2012 and other connected matters.(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

ASHWANI KUMAR

Date: 2016.08.27

12:02:47 IST

Reason: